## 69392 $\mathbf{n}$ (Requestor's Name) (Address) 900277534429 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) 10/12/15--01008--023 \*\*25.00 (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 2015 OCT 12 A II: 30 1 Office Use Only ł, OCT 1 3 2015 **S** MASON

Name of Lim ndment and fee(s) are sub ee concerning this matter O&J PI	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name of Lim ndment and fee(s) are sub ee concerning this matter O&J PI	ited Liability Company mitted for filing. to the following: OSVALDO MARTINEZ Name of Person ROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC Firm/Company	
Name of Lim ndment and fee(s) are sub- ce concerning this matter O&J PI	mitted for filing. to the following: OSVALDO MARTINEZ Name of Person ROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC Firm/Company	
ce concerning this matter	to the following: OSVALDO MARTINEZ Name of Person ROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC Firm/Company	
O&J PI	OSVALDO MARTINEZ Name of Person ROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC Firm/Company	
O&J PI	Name of Person ROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC Firm/Company	
	ROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC	
	Firm/Company	
-	782 NW 42 AVE STE 422	
	104 IN W 42 AVE 31E 433	
	Address	
	MIAM1 FL 33126	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	_	ation)
NEZ	305 446-4006	
on		elephone Number
lowing amount:		
\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
ADDRESS: Section Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporati	
	E-mail address: ( ning this matter, please ea NEZ on lowing amount: \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status ADDRESS: Section	at () Area Code Daytime T Area Code Daytime T Note: Area Code Daytime T Area Code Daytime T Section Corporations Division of Corporations 27 Clifton Building

-\_\_\_\_\_.

ĺ

\_

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

.

9725 W 34 CT 1	.LC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Company a</u> (A Florida Limited Liab	<u>s it now appears or</u> lity Company)	our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we Florida document number <u>L15000169392</u> .	re filed on	10/05/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	<u>company here</u> :		
9275 W 34 CT LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability (	Company." the desig	nation "LLC" or the abl	previation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	e address on ou	ır records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida	street address	
	, Florida		
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree t provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pro- being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office add company has been notified in writing of this change.	formance of my vided for in Cha	duties, and I am fo pter 605, F.S. Or,	amiliar with and if this document is

Page 1 of 3

• If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

s. 7

۱.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	<u> </u>		bbA 🗆
			Remove
			Change
			bbA 🗆
		······································	Remove
			Change
			bbA ت
			Remove
			Change
	<u> </u>		□ ∧dd
		•	Change
			Add
			ARY OF STATE
		·	

| | **D.** If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) ,

.

. . . .

	······································	
·········		
······································		
		<u> </u>
		<u>_</u>
ive date, if other than the date of filing:	10/05/2015	(ontional)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated OCTUBER 07	. 2015				
(	un Mercedes Mona Villal	otas		201	
	Signature of a member or authorized pepresentative of a mem	ber	NRE1	5 001	T
	CRUZ MERCEDES MAZA VILLALOBOS	۲	ASS.		]
	Typed or printed name of signee			$\triangleright$	רח ריי
	Page 3 of 3	1.13 12	STATE	Π: Ω	Ú
	Filing Ecol \$75.00		$\overline{P}$	0	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

• .